Income Statement

GL293 Date 02/10/20
Time 10: 14

6220- 0053- 02751- 8060

Account Nbr
NETFUND/ POST
REVENUES
TAXES
PROPERTY TAX
400100- 0000
400101- 0000
400111- 0000
400120- 0000
400121- 0000

REVUSEMONEY
400700- 0000

| NTGOVREVENU
STATEREV
401061- 0000
401240- 0000

CHG FOR SVCS
403030- 0000

EXPENDI TURES
SERVSUPPLI ES
501051- 0000
501100- 0000
501110- 0000
501151- 0000
501156- 0000
501165- 0000
501180- 0000

OTHERCHARGES
502120- 0000
502121- 0000
502123- 0000

[ ncone St at enent
For Peri od

Descri ption

NET FUND BALANCE

REVENUES

TAXES

PROPERTY TAX

PROP TAXES- CURRENT SECURED
PROP TAXES- CURRENT UNSECURED
PROP TAXES- PRI OR UNSECURED
SUPPLEMENTAL PROP TAXES CURR
SUPPLEMENTAL PROP TAXES PRI OR
Total PROPERTY TAX

Total TAXES

REVENUE FROM USE OF MONEY AND
I NVESTMENT EARNI NGS- POOL

Total REVENUE FROM USE OF MONE
| NTERGOVERNVENTAL REVENUES
STATE REVENUE

ST- H GHWAY PROPERTY RENTALS
ST- HOMEOMNNERS PROP TAX RELI EF
Total STATE REVENUE

Tot al | NTERGOVERNVENTAL REVENU
CHARGES FOR SERVI CES

SPECI AL ASSESSMVENT

Total CHARGES FOR SERVI CES
Tot al REVENUES

EXPENDI TURES

SERVI CES AND SUPPLI ES

| NSURANCE- PUBLI C LI ABI LI TY

M SCELLANEQUS EXPENSE

OFFI CE EXPENSE

PROF & SPEC SVC- AUDI TG & ACCTG
PROF & SPEC SVC- LEGAL SVC
PROF & SPEC SVC- OTHER

PUBLI CATI ONS AND LEGAL NOTI CES
Total SERVI CES AND SUPPLI ES
OTHER CHARGES

CONTRI B TO NON- CO AGENCI ES

CI TY OF DAVI S

CI TY OF WOODLAND

Total OTHER CHARGES

Total EXPENDI TURES

Total NET FUND BALANCE

Conpany 1000 - YOLO COUNTY

1 Through 1 Ending July 31, 2019
62205327518060
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Peri od
Budget

405, 000
110, 000
1,050
8, 300
65

524, 415
524, 415

1, 045
1, 045

5.
990.
995.
995.

51, 140.
51, 140.
577, 595.

500.
400.
600.

7, 000.
600.

4, 000.
400.
13, 500.

35, 000.
230, 193.
298, 902.
564, 095.
577, 598.
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Year To Date
Anmount

0.

0.

0.

0.

0.

0.

0.

0.

0.

0.

0.

0.

0.

0.

0.

0.

0.

0.

0.

0.

0.

2, 000.
0

2, 000.
0.

0.

0.

0.

2, 000.
2,000

Year 2020 Budget

Year To Date
Budget

1

405, 000.
110, 000.
1, 050.

8, 300.
65.

524, 415.
524, 415.

1, 045.
1, 045.

5.
990.
995.
995.

51, 140.
51, 140.
577, 595.

500.
400.
600.

7, 000.
600.

4, 000.
400.
13, 500.

35, 000.
230, 193.
298, 902.
564, 095.
577, 598.

Page

Pct O

Budget
00- 0. 00
00- 0.00
00- 0. 00
00- 0.00
00- 0. 00
00- 0.00
00- 0. 00
00- 0. 00
00- 0. 00
00- 0. 00
00- 0.00
00- 0. 00
00- 0. 00
00- 0.00
00- 0. 00
00- 0. 00
00 0. 00
00 0.00
00 0. 00
00 0.00
00 0. 00
00 50.00
00 0. 00
00 14.81
00 0.00
00 0. 00
00 0.00
00 0. 00
00 .35
.00 0. 00
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